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Good People to grow with
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Account Nunber - 117802000000745 VENKATA GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

DHARMA POULTRI ES PRI VATE LI M TED

Custoner 1d : 54579410 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD PRADESH, 522007 _

St at us Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 17/03/ 2025 to 18/ 03/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

17-MAR-2025 UPI/963836812150/CR/CHIKKAM TRF 6535.00 960922.26
DORABABU/UBI/PAYMENT

17-MAR-2025 UP1/652493328664/CR/MR TRF 6848.00 967770.26
SANDAKA VENKAT/IDI/PAYMENT

17-MAR-2025 UP1/242337098283/CR/BASAVA TRF 13471.00 981241.26
SURI BABU/UBI/PAYMENT

17-MAR-2025 UP1/490479171669/CR/NAGIREDDY |TRF 4257.00 985498.26
LOVARAJ/UBI/PAYMENT

17-MAR-2025 UP1/739297221242/CR/IJUNNU TRF 3510.00 989008.26
SHIVA RAMA /FIN/PAYMENT

17-MAR-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 57.82 988950.44
PAYMENT :000728965037

17-MAR-2025 961487 |RTGS-SBIN-IOBAM25076712866- |TRF 940000.00 48950.44
VENKATA DH-

17-MAR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-AXISP00634064197- TRF 542606.00 591556.44
AGROCORPEX-2933

17-MAR-2025 UP1/792826575096/CR/SHAIK TRF 8250.00 599806.44
AKBAR/SBI/PAYMENT F

17-MAR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-HDFCH00125180183- | TRF 194234.00 794040.44
RAKESH EGG-0001

17-MAR-2025 UP1/142627505058/CR/BRAHMESW | TRF 2100.00 796140.44
ARA RAO /CNR/PAYMENT

17-MAR-2025 RTGS-SBIN- TRF 2000000.00 2796140.44
SBINR52025031778714087-RAY
EGG CE

17-MAR-2025 UP1/748870956781/CR/MR TRF 8483.00 2804623.44
SANDAKA VENKAT/IDI/PAYMENT

17-MAR-2025 RTGS-UTIB- TRF 558940.00 3363563.44
UTIBR62025031705162721-N K S
EGG

17-MAR-2025 NEFT-BKID-BKIDP25076787548- TRF 260000.00 3623563.44
MINAR EGGS

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 940057.82 Total Credit: 3609234.0



This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



